
2016-2017 Membership Application      
An Investment in Your Future 

 
We would appreciate it if you would fill out and send us this application form for our records. 

 
Name of Organization or Business:       
 

Mailing Address: 
 

Contact Person(s) : 
 

I hereby submit my membership or renewal in the Mora Area Chamber of Commerce and remit $  
 

Business Phone #:  
 

Fax # : 
 

E-mail Address:                                                                             Can we share your email with other members? Y __ N __ 
 

Website:              Business Anniversary Date:   
 

Will you provide a reciprocal link to the Chamber’s website? Yes _____ No _____ 
 
Membership Benefits:  

• Promote Kanabec County Business’ Growth & Development 
• Promote Kanabec County Tourism 
• Monitor Local And State Business-Related Issues 
• Website Listing Of All Current Chamber Members & Websites 
• Business Referrals Via Phone, Visitors, Mail, E-Mail 
• Literature Racks Displaying Your Company Brochures 
• Discounts on all Chamber sponsored events 
• Free Networking Opportunities 
 

• Scholarship Opportunity 
• Reliable Communication of local Happenings 
• Advertising on L.E.D. sign  
• Maintain contact with all other chamber member businesses 
• Discount On Commercial Insurance Policies 
• Use of Chamber Cash  
• Mailing Of Relocation And Visitors Packets, Including Your   
   Company Brochures, To Prospective Customers. 
 

 
 
Chamber-Sponsored Activities:   
Chamber Networking Meetings 
Coffee A.M. &  After Hours P.M. 
East Central Business & Community Expo 
Membership Gala, Annual Meeting                   

   
 Monthly Chamber Board Meeting  

County Fair Involvement    
Murder Mystery Dinner/Auction 

Business Development Scholarship
 Educational Seminars 

Holiday Lighting

 
 

 
The Chamber Has an elected Board of Directors that provides direction and policy-making. The Chamber has an Executive Director performing 

day-to-day operations, providing coordination in guiding the volunteers for community events, organizing finances and programs, answering 
phone calls, emails, and letters requesting additional information about our businesses and our community. 

The Chamber is Funded by voluntary investments from its members, as well as revenue generated by special events and administrative services. 
Individuals or firms wishing to play a role in the growth of the Kanabec Area are eligible for membership. Dues are determined by the Board of 

Directors. The dues structure is geared to provide our organization with the necessary funds to carry out our goals. 
Chamber membership is an investment in the present and future of our community’s welfare. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
        320-679-5792 

(Rate & payment information on additional page) 



Base Membership:   
 

 Number of Employees Investment Rates Quarterly 
Payment       

Semi-Annual Pmt. 

 For-Profit Businesses 
Based Upon Number of Full-Time Employees (2 part time 

= 1 full time) 
1 employee * 

2-5 employees 
6-10 employees 

11-15 employees 
16-25 employees  

 26-50 employees 
51-75 employees 

75 + employees 
Financial Institution 

 
Individual Member (not a business) 

Second/Third Business/Same Owner 
In- home Child Care Provider 

 
Non-Profit Organizations  

Based Upon Number of Full-Time Employees (2 part time 
= 1 full time) 

0-1 employee 
2-10 employees 

11-25 employees 
26-50 employees 

Over 50 employees 

 
 
 

$ 125.00 
$ 220.00 
$ 275.00 
$ 330.00 

  $ 440.00 
$ 550.00 
$715.00 

$ 880.00 
 

Based Upon Number of Employees 
 

$ 80.00 
$ 55.00 
$ 55.00 

 
 
 
 

$ 75.00 
$ 100.00 
$ 125.00 
$ 150.00 
$ 175.00 

 
 
 
 
 

                    $31.25  
$55.00 
$68.75  
$82.50  

$110.00 
$137.50  
$175.75 

$220.00  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$18.75 
$25.00 
$31.25 
$37.50 
$43.75                 

 
 
 

   $62.50 
$110.00 
$137.50 
$165.00 
$220.00 
$275.00 
$357.50 

$440.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$37.50 
$50.00 
$62.50 
$75.00 
$87.50 

 
Membership is based on the number of full-time (40 hour/week) employees in your business.   

2 part-time employees equal one full-time employee. 
• Business owners should count themselves as one employee. 

 
 

Online Payment is Available –  
Please go to www.MoraMN.com and click on Make Payment – PayPal, Visa, MC, Discover, AmEx are all accepted.  

If you choose, you may pay semi-annually or quarterly.  
Cash, Check or Credit Card. 

 
Your investment in the chamber allows all of your employees to take part in any or all chamber functions. 

   
Membership fees may be tax deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense, not as a charitable contribution as we are a 

non-profit 501(c)6 organization. 
 

Please view this as an investment in the future of an active, growing, and successful Chamber of Commerce. 
 
 
 

PLEASE RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT TO: 
Mora Area Chamber of Commerce 
16 No. Lake St.,   Mora, MN  55051 

 
THANK YOU! 

http://www.moramn.com/
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