

2016-2017 Membership Application An Investment in Your Future

We would appreciate it if you would fill out and send us this application form for our records.

Name of Organization or Business:			
Mailing Address:			
Contact Person(s) :			
I hereby submit my membership or renewal in the Mobile Business Phone #:	(Rate & payment information on additional page		
Fax # :			
E-mail Address:	Can we share your email with other members? Y N		
Website:	Business Anniversary Date:		
Will you provide a reciprocal link to the Chamber's w	ebsite? Yes No		
Membership Benefits:			
 Promote Kanabec County Business' Growth & Development Promote Kanabec County Tourism Monitor Local And State Business-Related Issues Website Listing Of All Current Chamber Members & Websites Business Referrals Via Phone, Visitors, Mail, E-Mail Literature Racks Displaying Your Company Brochures 	 Scholarship Opportunity Reliable Communication of local Happenings Advertising on L.E.D. sign Maintain contact with all other chamber member businesses Discount On Commercial Insurance Policies 		

Chamber-Sponsored Activities:

Chamber Networking Meetings Coffee A.M. & After Hours P.M. East Central Business & Community Expo Membership Gala, Annual Meeting

Monthly Chamber Board Meeting County Fair Involvement Murder Mystery Dinner/Auction Business Development Scholarship Educational Seminars Holiday Lighting

The Chamber Has an elected Board of Directors that provides direction and policy-making. The Chamber has an Executive Director performing day-to-day operations, providing coordination in guiding the volunteers for community events, organizing finances and programs, answering phone calls, emails, and letters requesting additional information about our businesses and our community.

The Chamber is Funded by voluntary investments from its members, as well as revenue generated by special events and administrative services. Individuals or firms wishing to play a role in the growth of the Kanabec Area are eligible for membership. Dues are determined by the Board of Directors. The dues structure is geared to provide our organization with the necessary funds to carry out our goals.

Chamber membership is an investment in the present and future of our community's welfare.

Base Membership:

Number of Employees	Investment Rates	<u>Quarterly</u> <u>Payment</u>	Semi-Annual Pmt.
For-Profit Businesses		•	
Based Upon Number of Full-Time Employees (2 part time			
= 1 full time)			_
1 employee *	\$ 125.00	\$31.25	\$62.50
2-5 employees	\$ 220.00	\$55.00	\$110.00
6-10 employees	\$ 275.00	\$68.75	\$137.50
11-15 employees	\$ 330.00	\$82.50	\$165.00
16-25 employees	\$ 440.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
26-50 employees	\$ 550.00	\$137.50	\$275.00
51-75 employees	\$715.00	\$175.75	\$357.50
75 + employees	\$ 880.00	\$220.00	\$440.00
Financial Institution	Based Upon Number of Employees		
Individual Member (not a business)	\$ 80.00		
Second/Third Business/Same Owner	\$ 55.00		
In- home Child Care Provider	\$ 55.00		
Non-Profit Organizations			
Based Upon Number of Full-Time Employees (2 part time			
= 1 full time)			
o-1 employee	\$ 75.00	\$18.75	\$37.50
2-10 employees	\$ 100.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
11-25 employees	\$ 125.00	\$31.25	\$62.50
26-50 employees	\$ 150.00	\$37.50	\$75.00
Over 50 employees	\$ 175.00	\$43.75	\$87.50

Membership is based on the number of full-time (40 hour/week) employees in your business. 2 part-time employees equal one full-time employee.

Business owners should count themselves as one employee.

Online Payment is Available -

Please go to www.MoraMN.com and click on Make Payment — PayPal, Visa, MC, Discover, AmEx are all accepted.

If you choose, you may pay semi-annually or quarterly.

Cash, Check or Credit Card.

Your investment in the chamber allows all of your employees to take part in any or all chamber functions.

Membership fees may be tax deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense, not as a charitable contribution as we are a non-profit 501(c)6 organization.

Please view this as an investment in the future of an active, growing, and successful Chamber of Commerce.

PLEASE RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT TO:

Mora Area Chamber of Commerce 16 No. Lake St., Mora, MN 55051

THANK YOU!